Summary Results Report OFFICIAL RESULTS
General Election Recount

November 5, 2024 ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
STATISTICS
TOTAL Election Mail Votes Provisional
Day Votes
Registered Voters - Total 0
Ballots Cast - Total 61,039 42,097 18,681 261
Voter Turnout - Total 0.00%
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Summary Results Report
General Election Recount

November 5, 2024

United States Senator
Vote For 1

OFFICIAL RESULTS

ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

DEM ROBERT P CASEY JR
REP DAVE MCCORMICK
LIB JOHN C THOMAS
GNP LEILA HAZOU
CST MARTY SELKER
Write-In Totals

Not Assigned
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL

19,947
38,505
1,031
479
314

66

66

60,342

693

61,039

Election
Day

11,083
29,162
767
325
223
40

40

41,600

495

42,097

Mail Votes

8,761
9,207
258
149
88

25

25

18,488

191

18,681

Provisional
Votes

103

136

6

261
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