ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

STATISTICS				
	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail Votes	Provisional Votes
Registered Voters - Total	0			
Ballots Cast - Total	61,039	42,097	18,681	261
Voter Turnout - Total	0.00%			

ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

United States Senator

Vote For 1

	TOTAL	Election Day	Mail Votes	Provisional Votes
DEM ROBERT P CASEY JR	19,947	11,083	8,761	103
REP DAVE MCCORMICK	38,505	29,162	9,207	136
LIB JOHN C THOMAS	1,031	767	258	6
GNP LEILA HAZOU	479	325	149	5
CST MARTY SELKER	314	223	88	3
Write-In Totals	66	40	25	1
Not Assigned	66	40	25	1
Total Votes Cast	60,342	41,600	18,488	254
Overvotes	4	2	2	0
Undervotes	693	495	191	7
Contest Totals	61,039	42,097	18,681	261